District

Chesterfield

Clarendon 1

Clarendon 2

Clarendon 3

Darlington

School

Central High School

Cheraw High School

Cheraw Intermediate School
Cheraw Primary School
Chesterfield High School
Chesterfield-Ruby Middle School
Edwards Elementary School
Jefferson Elementary School
Long Junior High School
McBee Elementary School
McBee High School

New Heights Middle School
Pageland Elementary School
Petersburg Primary School
Plainview Elementary School
Ruby Elementary School
Scott's Branch High School

Scott's Branch Intermediate School

St. Paul Primary School
Manning Early Childhood Center
Manning Elementary School
Manning High School

Manning Junior High School
Manning Primary School

East Clarendon High School
East Clarendon Middle School

Walker-Gamble Elementary School

Brockington Elementary School

Brunson-Dargan Elementary School

Cain Elementary School
Carolina Elementary School

Grades

9-12
9-12
3-5
PK-2
9-12
6-8
PK-5
PK-5
6-8
PK-8
7-12
6-8
3-5
PK-2
PK-6
PK-5
9-12
4-8
K-3
PK-1

Demographics of Schools for Initial Candidate Placements

White

59%
53%
49%
66%
64%
60%
68%
48%
69%
2%
45%
41%
98%
82%

N/A

N/A

3%
32%
27%
25%
32%
62%
59%
64%
13%
26%

62%

African
American

38%
46%
49%

33%
35%
40%
28%
51%
23%
25%
48%
49%

1%
17%
94%
96%
96%

64%
7%
2%
64%
35%
37%
31%
84%
74%

35%

Asian/Pacific Hispanic American

Islander

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.04%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
4%
N/A
8%
N/A
6%
10%
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3%
N/A
3%
3%
N/A
2%
5%
2%
N/A

N/A

Indian/Alaskan

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Disability
Status

14%
18%
14%

12%
12%
10%
11%
15%
11%

N/A
20%

9%

17%
12%
19%
17%
25%

21%
13%
17%
25%
12%
14%
11%
14%
21%

21%

English
Proficiency

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6%
N/A
5%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3%
3%
N/A
2%
5%
1%
N/A

2%

Subsidized

Meals

50%
40%
63%
50%
57%
67%
63%
61%
56%
41%
72%
83%
47%
66%
73%
94%
96%
75%
68%
78%
78%
42%
59%
57%
81%
87%

36%



District

Dillon 1

Dillon 2

Dillon 3

Florence 1

School

Choices Charter School
Darlington High School
Darlington Middle School
Hartsville High School

Hartsville Middle School

Lamar Elementary School

Lamar High School

Mayo High Math Science Tech
North Hartsville Elementary School
Pate Elementary

Rosenwald Elementary/Middle School
Southside Early Childhood Education
Spaulding Elementary School
Spaulding Middle School

Saint Johns Elementary
Thornwell Elementary

West Hartsville Elementary
Washington St. Elementary

Lake View Elementary School
Lake View High School

Lake View Middle School

Dillon High School

East Elementary

Gordon Elementary

JV Martin Junior High School
South Elementary School
Stewart Heights Elementary
Latta Early Childhood Center
Latta Elementary School

Latta High School

Latta Middle School

Briggs Elementary School
Carver Elementary School
Delmae Elementary School
Dewey Carter Elementary School
Florence Career Center

Grades

9-12
6-8
9-12
6-8
PK-2
9-12
9-12
1-5
PK-2
K-7
Pk-K
3-5

PK-5
1-5
4-5
1-3
PK-4
8-12
5-7
9-12

PK-3

7-8
PK-3
PK-3
PK-1

2-5

9-12

K-6
PK-4
PK-4
PK-6

9-12

Demographics of Schools for Initial Candidate Placements

White

35%
30%
53%
50%

34%
66%
70%

5%

26%
27%
43%
23%
30%
23%
49%
57%
48%
30%
42%
23%
27%
17%
12%

52%
54%
53%
62%
57%
49%
53%
50%

African
American

64%
69%
46%
49%

65%
34%
28%

95%

73%
2%
55%
75%
66%
73%
45%
42%
47%
66%
47%
71%
67%
79%
80%

45%
45%
44%
34%
39%
44%
45%
48%

Asian/Pacific Hispanic American
Islander

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A 1%
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A 1%
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A 1%
N/A 1%
1% 1%
N/A 3%
N/A 5%
N/A 2%
N/A N/A
N/A 1%
N/A N/A
N/A 7%
N/A 2%
N/A 2%
N/A 3%
N/A 4%
N/A 1%
N/A N/A
N/A 2%
3% 2%
2% 1%
3% 2%
N/A 2%

1% 1%

Indian/Alaskan

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
4%
N/A
4%
N/A
4%
3%
4%
N/A
4%

1%
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Disability
Status

19%
19%
15%
17%

16%
N/A
11%

14%

16%
16%
16%
12%
21%
21%
16%

N/A
19%

%
14%

8%
10%

%
17%

11%

N/A
12%
21%
12%
15%
12%

N/A

English
Proficiency

N/A
N/A
N/A

1%

N/A
N/A
1%

N/A

N/A
N/A
1%
2%
3%
3%
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
8%
3%
2%
3%
4%

N/A
N/A
N/A
2%
1%
2%
1%
1%

Subsidized

Meals

66%
76%
52%
58%

66%
35%
48%

96%

86%
83%
71%
84%
82%
79%
82%
68%
7%
56%
82%
88%
86%
91%
98%

71%
45%
65%
49%
38%
49%
70%
50%



District

Florence 2

Florence 3

Florence 4

Florence 5

Lee

School

Greenwood High School

Henry L. Sneed Middle School
Henry Timrod Elementary School
McLaurin Elementary School
Moore Intermediate School
North Vista Elementary School
Palmetto Youth Academy Charter School
Royall Elementary School
Savannah Grove Elementary School
South Florence High School
Southside Middle School

Lester Elementary School
Wallace Gregg Elementary
West Florence High School
Williams Middle School

Wilson Senior High School
Hannah-Pamplico High School
Hannah-Pamplico Middle/Elementary School
J.C. Lynch Elementary School

J. Paul Truluck Middle School
Lake City Elementary School
Lake City High School

Main Street Elementary School
Olanta Elementary School
Ronald E. McNair Middle School
Scranton Elementary School
Brockington Elementary School
Johnson Middle School
Timmonsville High School
Johnsonville Elementary School
Johnsonville High School
Johnsonville Middle School
Bishopville Primary School
Dennis Intermediate School
Dennis Middle School

Lee Central High School

Grades

9-12
7-8
PK-6
PK-4
5-6
PK-6
3-6
K-6
K-6
9-12
7-8
PK-6
K-6
9-12
7-8
9-12
9-12
K-8
PK-5
6-8
PK-5
9-12
PK-5
PK-5
6-8
PK-5
3-5
6-8
9-12
PK-4
9-12
5-8
PK-3
4-5
6-8
9-12

Demographics of Schools for Initial Candidate Placements

White

54%
55%
51%
40%
53%

2%

N/A
55%
35%
53%
48%
27%
43%
66%
28%
26%
44%
49%
73%
31%

3%
37%
17%
30%
31%
61%
38%
13%

N/A
63%
71%
65%

5%

6%

3%

N/A

African
American

40%
41%
49%
57%
42%
98%
100%
38%
63%
44%
50%
68%
55%
32%
66%
71%
52%
49%
18%
68%
96%
62%
82%
64%
68%
36%
60%
85%
93%
33%
29%
33%
90%
91%
94%
97%

Asian/Pacific Hispanic American

Islander

N/A
2%
N/A
2%
3%
N/A
N/A
3%
N/A
N/A
1%
1%
N/A
N/A
3%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
2%
N/A
N/A
N/A

4%
2%
N/A
1%
1%
N/A
N/A
4%
1%
N/A
1%
4%
2%
N/A
2%
N/A
N/A
3%
8%
1%
1%
N/A
N/A
5%
1%
3%
1%
1%
N/A
2%
N/A
1%
2%
3%
2%
N/A

Indian/Alaskan

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A

Disability
Status

6%
15%
15%
27%
15%
20%
26%
23%
20%
12%
17%
32%
23%
10%
19%
11%

N/A
20%
19%
17%
26%
12%
15%
23%
21%
26%
12%
16%

N/A
35%
19%
17%
18%
24%
12%
11%

English
Proficiency

3%
1%
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
3%
1%
N/A
1%
3%
2%
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
1%
8%
1%
1%
N/A
N/A
6%
1%
3%
1%
N/A
N/A
2%
N/A
1%
2%
2%
2%
N/A

Subsidized

Meals

34%
45%
78%
56%
43%
93%
83%
48%
78%
37%
61%
83%
81%
23%
2%
92%

6%
66%
73%
84%
98%
72%
92%
92%
85%
76%
2%
84%
63%
58%
47%
56%
90%
91%
89%
88%



District

Marion 1

Marion 2

Marion 7

Marlboro

Williamsburg

School

Lee County Career and Technology Center
Lower Lee Elementry

Mary L. Dinkins Higher Learning Academy
Mt. Pleasant Middle School

West Lee Elementary

Easterling Primary School

Johnakin Middle School

Marion High School

Marion Intermediate School
McCormick Elementary School
Mullins High School

North Mullins Primary School

Mullins Early Childhood Center
Palmetto Middle School

Brittons Neck Elementary School
Creek Bridge High School

Rains Centenary Early Childhood Center
Bennetsville Elementary School
Bennetsville Middle School
Bennetsville Primary School
Blenheim Elementary/Middle School
Clio Elementary/Middle School
Marlboro County High School
Marlboro County School of Discovery
McColl Elementary/Middle School
Wallace Elementary/Middle School
Anderson Mill Elementary School
Battery Park Elementary School

C E Murray High School
Cades-Hebron Elementary School
Chavis Elementary School

D P Cooper Elementary School
Greeleyville Elementary School
Hemmingway High School

Kingstree Elementary

Kingstree High School

Kingstree Junior High School

Grades

9-12
PK-5
4-8
6-8
PK-5
PK-2
6-8
9-12
3-5
3-5
9-12
PK-2

PK-6
7-12

3-5

PK-2
PK-8
PK-8
9-12

PK-8
PK-8
PK-5
PK-6
7-12
PK-6
PK-6
PK-6
PK-6
7-12

4-6
9-12

7-8

Demographics of Schools for Initial Candidate Placements

White

2%
N/A
30%
N/A
4%
23%
27%
26%
23%
25%

24%
22%
N/A

20%
14%

50%
8%
32%
39%
51%
50%
57%
2%
N/A
34%
14%
N/A
4%
N/A
2%
6%
4%

African
American
98%
97%
70%
100%
95%
76%
70%
73%
73%
75%

74%
2%
90%

78%
82%

46%
86%
65%
57%
31%
45%
34%
98%
100%
64%
83%
100%
96%
95%
98%
94%
96%

Asian/Pacific Hispanic American

Islander
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
4%
1%
N/A
N/A
3%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
3%
N/A
N/A
1%
1%
N/A
1%
3%
N/A

1%
6%
N/A

N/A
1%

N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
1%
1%
7%
N/A
N/A
2%
2%
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Indian/Alaskan
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

1%
2%

4%
5%
N/A
1%
17%
4%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Disability
Status
N/A
12%
N/A
20%
11%
15%
11%
18%
19%
16%

20%
35%
18%

17%
21%

11%

9%
12%

N/A
17%
19%
15%
32%
17%
22%
25%
17%
15%
24%
22%
20%
24%

English
Proficiency
N/A
3%
N/A
N/A
1%

N/A
N/A
1%
1%
N/A

N/A
5%
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
1%
N/A
N/A
3%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Subsidized
Meals
86%
95%
100%
95%
91%
83%
68%
83%
85%
69%

82%
87%
7%

87%
98%

98%
89%
75%
59%
78%
80%
33%
97%
76%
83%
93%
94%
90%
84%
93%
80%
89%



Demographics of Schools for Initial Candidate Placements

St. Mark Elementary School PK-6 4% 94% N/A 1% N/A 27% N/A 97%



